CorriPipe™
Fittings & Accessories
CorriPipe™
JFC CorriPipe™ is a twinwall drainage pipe made from HDPE plastic and
is manufactured by twin extrusion process in which the two layers are
simultaneously extruded one inside the other and heat welded together in one
continuous step. The outer wall is corrugated providing excellent structural
strength which reduces the possibility of on-site damage. The inner wall has

PL2500 2.5Kg Tub – Pipe Jointing Lubricant
CorriPipe™ Fittings & Accessories
JFC offer a broad range of CorriPipe™ fittings and accessory products that are quick and efficient to use and suitable for several applications.
A wider range of pre-fabricated fittings for 375Ø, 450Ø, & 600Ømm pipe are also available on request.
CorriPipe™ Bends
Bends are available in 15°, 30°, 45°, and 90° angles and in varying lengths from 150-300mm.
CorriPipe™ Couplers
Couplers join twinwall pipes together and are supplied as standard with JFC CorriPipe™.
Fitting Type Size
CorriPipe™ Bends 15°, 30°, 45°, and 90° from 150-300mm
CorriPipe™ Equal & Unequal Tees From 150 – 375mm
CorriPipe™ Equal & Unequal Wyes From 150 – 375mm
CorriPipe™ Adaptors To connect 110mm/160mm single wall sewer to 150, 225 & 300mm Twinwall  pipe
CorriPipe™ Sewer  Tees To T-off 110/160mm single wall sewer to Twinwall pipe
Product Code Description
150TB15 150mm CorriPipe™ 15° Bend
150TB30 150mm CorriPipe™ 30° Bend
150TB45 150mm CorriPipe™ 45° Bend
150TB90 150mm CorriPipe™ 90° Bend
225TB15 225mm CorriPipe™ 15° Bend
225TB30 225mm CorriPipe™ 30° Bend
225TB45 225mm CorriPipe™ 45° Bend
225TB90 225mm CorriPipe™ 90° Bend
300TB15 300mm CorriPipe™ 15° Bend
300TB30 300mm CorriPipe™ 30° Bend
300TB45 300mm CorriPipe™ 45° Bend
300TB90 300mm CorriPipe™ 90° Bend
Product Code Description
110TC 94/110mm Twinwall Coupler
150TC 150mm Twinwall Coupler
225TC 225mm Twinwall Coupler

CorriPipe™ Tees
JFC supply a range of tees (junctions). They range in size from 150mm to 375mm.  They have equal and unequal diameter sockets in a range
of sizes.
Product Code Description
150TRS 150mm Ø Ring Seal
225TRS 225mm Ø Ring Seal
300TRS 300mm Ø Ring Seal
375TRS 375mm Ø Ring Seal
450TRS 450mm Ø Ring Seal
600TRS 600mm Ø Ring Seal
Product Code Description
TC150/SWS6" 150mm CorriPipe™ Adaptor to connect to 110mm/160mm single wall sewer pipe
TC225/SWS9" 225mm CorriPipe™ Adaptor to connect to 110mm/160mm single wall sewer pipe
TC300/SWS12" 300mm CorriPipe™ Adaptor to connect to 110mm/160mm single wall sewer pipe
Product Code Description
150TY45 150mm CorriPipe™ Equal 45° Wye
225TY45 225mm CorriPipe™ Equal 45° Wye
300TY45 300mm CorriPipe™ Equal 45° Wye
225/150TY45 225/150mm CorriPipe™ Unequal  45° Wye
300/225TY45 300/225mm CorriPipe™ Unequal 45° Wye
375/150TY45 375/150mm CorriPipe™ Unequal 45° Wye CorriPipe™ Equal Wyes
(Equal sized diameter sockets)
CorriPipe™ Equal Tees
(Equal sized diameter sockets)
CorriPipe™ Unequal Wyes
(Unequal sized diameter sockets)
CorriPipe™ Unequal Tees
(Unequal sized diameter sockets)
Product Code Description
150TT90 150mm CorriPipe™ Equal 90° Tee
225TT90 225mm CorriPipe™ Equal 90° Tee
300TT90 300mm CorriPipe™ Equal 90° Tee
225/150TT90 225/150mm CorriPipe™ Unequal  90° Tee
300/150TT90 300/150mm CorriPipe™ Unequal 90° Tee
300/225TT90 300/225mm CorriPipe™ Unequal 90° Tee
375/150TT90 375/150mm CorriPipe™ Unequal 90° Tee
CorriPipe™ Fittings & Accessories
CorriPipe™ Sewer Tees
Sewer Tees are used to T-off 110/160mm single wall sewer to Twinwall pipe.